FO patch cable LSH to MT-RJ

NOTE

For parameters of all FO terminations see the data sheet “FO connector termination*.
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DATWYLER

Patch cords with Duplex connectors on both ends are delivered with a single Duplex clip which is not fixed to enable a change of polarity.
The polarity of these connectors is marked with cable clips “A* and “B“ - please see the data sheet “FO connector termination®.

VERSIONS

Article Number
424611
424612
424613
424614
424615
424616
424617
424618
424619
424620
424631
424632
424633
424634
424635
424636
424637
424638
424639
424640
424651
As of 06.10.2016

Connector type side A
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH
LSH

Connector type side B
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ
MT-RJ

Fibre type

E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
E09/125 OS2
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM3
G50/125 OM2

Length [m]
1
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Subject to technical modification.



FO patch cable LSH to MT-RJ %) DATWYLER

A2
424652 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 2
424653 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 3
424654 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 4
424655 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 5
424656 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 6
424657 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 7
424658 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 8
424659 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 9
424660 LSH MT-RJ G50/125 OM2 10
424671 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 1
424672 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 2
424673 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 3
424674 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 4
424675 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 5
424676 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 6
424677 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 7
424678 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 8
424679 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 9
424680 LSH MT-RJ G62.5/125 OM1 10

As of 06.10.2016 Subject to technical modification.
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